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2024/7/15 FAN 45,000 | 4.4900 i 202,050.00 @ 3,693,636
2024/7/17 EN 10,000 : 4.3000 43,000. 00 3,703,636
2024/7/17 EPN 100,000 | 4.4900 @ 449,000.00 | 3,803,636
2024/7/18 LA 500 4. 3000 2,150. 00 3,804, 136
2024/1/22 FEN 33,500 | 4.4900 150,415.00 | 3,837,636
2024/7/23 EN 23,500 : 4.4900 | 105,515.00 | 3,861,136
2024/7/25 EN 2’Oif’00 4.0000 : 8,248,000.00 ;| 5,923,136
2024/7/29 EIN 30,000 i 4.3900 | 131,700.00 | 5,953,136
2024/7/29 EN 21,000 © 4.4900 94, 290. 00 5,974,136
2024/7/30 FEN 1,000 4. 3900 4,390. 00 5,975,136
2024/7/30 FEN 5,751 4. 0000 23,004. 00 5,980,887
2024/7/31 FEAN 58,849 | 4.4800 i 263,643.52 | 6,039,736
2024/8/1 EPN 52,000 | 4.4800 = 232,960.00 | 6,091,736
2024/8/6 EN 200,000 : 5.8000 i 1,160,000.00 : 6,291,736
2024/8/17 EN 10,000 | 4.4900 44,900. 00 6,301,736
2024/8/12 EAN 12,000 | 4.5000 54,000. 00 6,313,736
2024/8/13 FEN 4,000 4. 5000 18,000. 00 6,317,736
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2024/8/14 LN 10,000 4.5000 45,000. 00 6,327,736
2024/8/26 I 195, 200 4. 6000 897, 920. 00 6,522,936
2024/8/28 EN 207,501 4. 6000 954, 504. 60 6,730,437
2024/8/29 SEN 100, 000 5. 9000 590, 000. 00 6,830,437
2024/8/30 LA 100, 000 4. 6500 465, 000. 00 6,930,437

2024/9/2 N 144,000 4. 6500 669, 600. 00 7,074,437

2024/9/9 SN 100,000 4. 5000 450, 000. 00 7,174,437
2024/9/12 FEN 50, 000 4. 5000 225,000. 00 7,224,437
2024/9/30 EN 2,000 4. 3000 8,600. 00 7,226,437
2024/9/30 EN 20,000 4. 8800 97,600. 00 7,246,437
2024/9/30 FN 10,000 4. 5000 45, 000. 00 7,256,437
2024/10/8 EN 20,000 4. 4900 89, 800. 00 7,276,437
2024/10/9 LN 30,000 4. 5000 135,000. 00 7,306,437
2024/10/10 FEN AL 4. 4800 12,530. 56 7,309,234
2024/10/10 FEN 210,000 4. 4800 940, 800. 00 7,519,234
2024/10/11 PN 200,000 4. 5000 900, 000. 00 7,719,234
2024/10/14 EN 101 4. 2000 424. 20 7,719,335
2024/10/14 EA 400,000 4.4800 : 1,792,000.00 : 8,119,335
2024/10/15 EN 400,000 4.4800 { 1,792,000.00 : 8,519,335

H LR G, BEREAE: “ARAARNLRRZRAET A EREH
T, THEABRPBRNOENRE, THEARAAKGHETARRLT URRF
ARRNERGEHEY . KARBWHAMNARERZ AL, T¥. B#H, ot
REXZHERTFEIERE 2 EABERAERAAR, A0 A REAEMMN R
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